
July 2, 2025
League Games Played 14

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Agnst Avg GB

1 #4  Larry's Plumbing 11 3 266 216 0.786
2 #2 Brendle Consulting 8 6 256 209 0.571 3

 Nunes, Lee 0.958 3 #3 Rambit  Inc 8 6 215 232 0.571 3  Ursino, Ted  ^ 5
 Barrow, Terry 0.889 4 #1 Automated Electric 1 13 208 288 0.071 10  Elliott, Brian 4
 Dizon, Raymund 0.886  Carson, Joey 3
 Ursino, Ted  ^ 0.878  Adams, Mike  ~ 3
 Elliott, Brian 0.860 7 players with 1
 Harrison, Will 0.837
 Crumbley, Ted  ^ 0.821
 Hennig, Dave 0.821
 Carson, Joey 0.804 Team Batting Average
 Shaw, Dusty 0.795 Team #4  Larry's Plumbing 0.686

Team #3 Rambit  Inc 0.637
 Elliott, Brian 1.791 Team #2 Brendle Consulting 0.611  Luna, Jeff 4
 Ursino, Ted  ^ 1.561 Team #1 Automated Electric 0.607  Elliott, Brian 3
 Crumbley, Ted  ^ 1.513  Hickey, Don 3
 Harrison, Will 1.395  Ursino, Ted  ^ 2
 Carson, Joey 1.326 8 players with 1
 Nunes, Lee 1.292
 Dizon, Raymund 1.286 Team Slugging Average
 Hickey, Don 1.279 Team #4  Larry's Plumbing 0.979
 Barrow, Terry 1.222 Team #3 Rambit  Inc 0.825
 Adams, Mike  ~ 1.212 Team #2 Brendle Consulting 0.797

Team #1 Automated Electric 0.785 Triples
 Elliott, Brian 49  Quenga, Jarvis  "Q" 4
 Ursino, Ted  ^ 47  Tejeda, Juan 4
 Carson, Joey 39  Ursino, Ted  ^ 4
 Luna, Jeff 34  Crumbley, Ted  ^ 3
 Crumbley, Ted  ^ 32  Nunes, Lee 3
 Nunes, Lee 30  Shaw, Dusty 3
 Harrison, Will 28 Name  Brewer, Roger   Mgr 3
 Hickey, Don 28 Ted Ursino 6 players with 2
 Barrow, Terry 27 Ted Crumbley 10 players with 1
 Costa, Michael 26

Doubles
 Nunes, Lee 46  Elliott, Brian 16
 Blom, Greg 40  Harrison, Will 16
 Elliott, Brian 37 Mark Thorpe  Carson, Joey 13
 Carson, Joey 37 Mike Adams  Crumbley, Ted  ^ 13
 Ursino, Ted  ^ 36  Bushey, Bill 12
 Harrison, Will 36  Nunes, Lee 10
 Costa, Michael 35  Quenga, Jarvis  "Q" 9
 Hickey, Don 34  Lobato, Emilio 9
 Luna, Jeff 33  Dizon, Raymund 9
4 players with 32 on a minimum of 36 4 players with 7

5/14/2025

Grand Slammer (~)
6/11/2025
6/25/2025

Batting / Slugging statistics are based 
plate appearances

Hits

League 4  Standing 2025
Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m.

Individual League Leaders Individual League Leaders

Batting Average* Home Runs*

Team Leaders

In the Park Home Runs

R B I ' s

Slugging Average*

Cycle Man  (^)
Date

4/23/2025



League 4   Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m. 

Games Played 14 14 14 14

Date W L T
Team 

#1 opp
Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#2 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#3 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#4 opp

Other 
Team

March 26, 2025 1    23 15 4   1  13 18 3 1    18 13 2   1  15 23 1
April 2, 2025   1  9 21 2 1    21 9 1   1  14 21 4 1    21 14 3
April 9, 2025   1  14 17 3   1  20 21 4 1    17 14 1 1    21 20 2

April 16, 2025   1  13 20 4   1  8 13 3 1    13 8 2 1    20 13 1
April 23, 2025   1  13 22 2 1    22 13 1 1    19 18 4   1  18 19 3
April 30, 2025   1  12 21 3   1  14 16 4 1    21 12 1 1    16 14 2

May 7, 2025   1  21 22 4 1    21 17 3   1  17 21 2 1    22 21 1
May 14, 2025   1  14 22 2 1    22 14 1   1  15 23 6 1    23 15 3
May 21, 2025   1  18 22 3   1  15 16 4 1    22 18 1 1    16 15 2
June 4, 2025   1  8 27 4 1    16 5 3   1  5 16 2 1    27 8 1

June 11, 2025   1  19 20 2 1    20 19 1   1  12 17 4 1    17 12 3
June 18, 2025   1  14 17 3   1  17 18 4 1    17 14 1 1    18 17 2
June 25, 2025   1  12 20 4 1    25 12 3   1  12 25 2 1    20 12 1

July 2, 2025   1  18 22 2 1    22 18 1 1    13 12 4   1  12 13 3
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games

W L T W L T W L T W L T
1 13 0 208 288 8 6 0 256 209 8 6 0 215 232 11 3 0 266 216

              
14 14 14 14

Automated Electric Brendle Consulting Rambit  Inc  Larry's Plumbing



League 4 Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m. 
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #1 1 #4  Larry's Plumbing 11 3 266 216 0.786 0.686 0.979

Automated Electric 2 #2 Brendle Consulting 8 6 256 209 0.571 3 0.611 0.797
3 #3 Rambit  Inc 8 6 215 232 0.571 3 0.637 0.825

As Of 4 #1 Automated Electric 1 13 208 288 0.071 10 0.607 0.785
July 1, 2025

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Rivera, Juan   Mgr 10 14 48 28 24 4 15 2 10 0.583 0.667 50 5 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Braskamp, Charlene 4 12 40 18 18 20 4 1 12 0.450 0.450 45 2 03/26/25 1    23 15 4
 Carson, Joey 17 13 46 37 20 13 1 3 7 1 2 39 0.804 1.326 49 2 04/02/25   1  9 21 2
 Ellison, Bobby 3 5 19 11 4 6 1 6 9 0.579 1.000 19 2 04/09/25   1  14 17 3
 Harrison, Will 2 11 43 36 17 16 1 1 1 6 28 0.837 1.395 43 1 04/16/25   1  13 20 4
 Hennig, Dave 14 10 39 32 26 4 2 5 2 22 0.821 1.026 41 2 04/23/25   1  13 22 2
 Holgerson, Mark 1 3 10 3 3 6 2 0.300 0.300 10 1 04/30/25   1  12 21 3
 Johnson, Rodney    05/07/25   1  21 22 4
 Lopez, Eric 9 7 23 14 12 2 8 1 1 12 0.609 0.696 25 1 05/14/25   1  14 22 2
 Luna, Jeff 5 14 51 33 21 6 2 4 13 1 1 34 0.647 1.078 53 5 05/21/25   1  18 22 3
 Reisinger, Barbara 15 13 42 13 13 25 4 2 0.310 0.310 46 4 06/04/25   1  8 27 4
 Valencia, Danny 16 6 15 7 7 7 5 1 6 0.467 0.467 21 1 06/11/25   1  19 20 2
 Villareal, Renee 15 4 12 7 4 2 1 2 3 5 0.583 0.917 15 3 06/18/25   1  14 17 3
 Ybarra, Andy 7 1 3 2 2 1 1 0.667 0.667 3 06/25/25   1  12 20 4
 Deemer, Bree 4 14 4 3 1 8 2 0.286 0.357 14 2 07/02/25   1  18 22 2
 Abernathy, Don 12 5 16 12 9 3 3 1 2 8 0.750 0.938 19 1      
 Patrick, Bryan 4 1 2 2 2 1 1.000 1.000 2      
 Siguenza, Eddie 8 2 8 5 4 1 3 2 0.625 0.750 8      

     
0.607 0.785      

Substitutes      
  Bushsey, Bill 4 10 9 9 1 3 3 0.900 0.900 13      
  Lobato, Emilio 3 11 8 8 3 3 0.727 0.727 11      
 Tejeda, Juan 2 7 4 4 2 1 2 0.571 0.571 8 1      
  Elliottl, Brian 2 6 5 5 1 1 1 0.833 0.833 7
  Crumbley, Ted 3 9 6 6 1 1 0.667 0.667 9 2
  Hernadez, Ector 1 3 2 1 4 1
  Dizon, Raymond 1 3 3 3 1 1.000 1.000 3
   Shaw, Dusty 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3 1
  Brashamp, Kevin 1 2 2 2 W L T
  Rodriguz, Carlos 2 6 2 2 3 1 0.333 0.333 6 1 1 13 208 288
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League 4 Wednesday Night   7:00  p.m. 
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #2 1 #4  Larry's Plumbing 11 3 266 216 0.786 0.686 0.979

Brendle Consulting 2 #2 Brendle Consulting 8 6 256 209 0.571 3 0.611 0.797
3 #3 Rambit  Inc 8 6 215 232 0.571 3 0.637 0.825

As Of 4 #1 Automated Electric 1 13 208 288 0.071 10 0.607 0.785
July 2, 2025

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Sesso, Deanna   Mgr 11 3 5 2 2 3 1 1 0.400 0.400 6 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Barrow, Carla 21 11 38 28 23 2 2 1 9 6 2 21 0.737 0.974 46 1 03/26/25   1  13 18 3
 Barrow, Terry 25 11 36 32 23 7 1 1 2 5 2 27 0.889 1.222 43 2 04/02/25 1    21 9 1
 Blom, Greg 27 13 53 40 33 6 1 9 1 24 0.755 0.925 54 4 04/09/25   1  20 21 4
 Boyd, Cedric 0 10 35 21 19 2 12 3 1 14 0.600 0.657 39 2 04/16/25   1  8 13 3
 Brendle, John 16 12 40 25 25 14 3 1 14 0.625 0.625 44 1 04/23/25 1    22 13 1
 Bushey, Bill 13 13 49 32 20 12 11 2 1 23 0.653 0.898 52 6 04/30/25   1  14 16 4
 Catalano, Jim 12 8 27 13 11 1 1 9 2 5 0.481 0.593 29 5 05/07/25 1    21 17 3
 Hickey, Don 00 12 43 34 22 6 3 3 5 1 28 0.791 1.279 44 4 05/14/25 1    22 14 1
 Phulps, Steve 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 05/21/25   1  15 16 4
 Rodriguez, Carlos 7 8 29 20 18 1 1 8 1 14 0.690 0.793 30 1 06/04/25 1    16 5 3
 Stone, Vicki 5 11 40 21 21 12 9 0.525 0.525 40 7 06/11/25 1    20 19 1
 Ursino, Ted  ^ 8 11 41 36 21 7 3 1 4 3 1 1 47 0.878 1.561 43 2 06/18/25   1  17 18 4
 Sigaenza, Eddie 12 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0.500 0.500 3 06/25/25 1    25 12 3
 Delgado, Bob 3 11 7 3 4 4 1 7 0.636 1.000 12 07/02/25 1    22 18 1
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.611 0.797      

Substitutes      
 Elliott, Brian 3 11 10 10 3 0.909 0.909 11 1      
 Harrison, William 5 15 14 14 1 1 4 0.933 0.933 17 1      
 Shaw, Dusty 3 10 8 8 1 3 0.800 0.800 10 1      
 Crumbley, Ted 4 12 9 9 1 1 3 0.750 0.750 13 2
 Adams, Angelique 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 0.333 0.333 4
 Adams, Mike 1 4 4 4 1.000 1.000 4
  Simith, Josie 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 0.500 0.500 3
  Brewer, Roger 1 3 3 3 1 2 1.000 1.000 4
Name    W L T
Name    8 6 256 209
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League 4 Wednesday Night    7:00 p.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #3 1 #4  Larry's Plumbing 11 3 266 216 0.786 0.686 0.979

Rambit  Inc 2 #2 Brendle Consulting 8 6 256 209 0.571 3 0.611 0.797
3 #3 Rambit  Inc 8 6 215 232 0.571 3 0.637 0.825

As Of 4 #1 Automated Electric 1 13 208 288 0.071 10 0.607 0.785
July 2, 2025

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Hernandez, Ector  Mgr 16 13 39 25 23 2 8 4 15 0.641 0.692 43 6 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Braskamp, Kevin 13 12 46 29 22 5 1 1 15 1 23 0.630 0.848 47 2 03/26/25 1    18 13 2
 Braskamp, Natasha 7 9 30 15 15 7 6 0.500 0.500 30 8 04/02/25   1  14 21 4
 Costa, Michael 10 13 48 35 32 3 9 3 26 0.729 0.792 51 4 04/09/25 1    17 14 1
 Gates, Merrilee 8 5 12 8 8 3 4 5 0.667 0.667 16 1 04/16/25 1    13 8 2
 Gedestad, Doug 6 11 41 31 22 7 2 7 2 19 0.756 1.024 43 3 04/23/25 1    19 18 4
 Gonzalez, Angelina 12 10 35 18 18 15 2 13 0.514 0.514 37 2 04/30/25 1    21 12 1
 Goodwin, Ken 11 8 26 18 9 6 2 1 5 3 1 17 0.692 1.269 30 3 05/07/25   1  17 21 2
 Hillary, Lew 8 8 23 7 6 1 9 1 3 0.304 0.348 24 7 05/14/25   1  15 23 6
 Lobato, Emilio 5 13 47 31 22 9 11 4 2 12 0.660 0.851 53 5 05/21/25 1    22 18 1
 Merrill, Monte 15 5 15 11 11 3 7 0.733 0.733 15 1 06/04/25   1  5 16 2
 Quenga, Jarvis  "Q" 9 8 33 26 11 9 4 1 1 5 26 0.788 1.485 33 2 06/11/25   1  12 17 4
 Tejeda, Juan 1 12 44 31 26 1 4 10 2 1 22 0.705 0.909 47 3 06/18/25 1    17 14 1
 Thorpe, Mark  ~ 14 7 25 15 11 2 1 1 9 1 12 0.600 0.920 26 1 06/25/25   1  12 25 2
Name    07/02/25 1    13 12 4
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.637 0.825      

Substitutes      
 Bushey, Bill 2 6 3 3 1 1 0.500 0.500 7 2      
 Brewer, Roger 2 6 4 4 1 1 0.667 0.667 6 1      
 Ursino, Ted 2 6 6 6 3 1.000 1.000 6      
 Ursono, Brian 1 3 3 3 1.000 1.000 3
 Dizon, Ray 1 3 3 3 1.000 1.000 3
 Harrison, Will 1 2 2 2 1 2 1.000 1.000 3
 Elliot, Brian 1 3 2 2 2 0.667 0.667 3 1
 Austin, Doug 1 2 1 1 1 0.500 0.500 2
 Henning, Dave 1 3 2 1 3 1 W L T
Name    8 6 215 232
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League 4 Wednesday Night   7:00  p.m. 
- Batting ces

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #4 1 #4  Larry's Plumbing 11 3 266 216 0.786 0.686 0.979

 Larry's Plumbing 2 #2 Brendle Consulting 8 6 256 209 0.571 3 0.611 0.797
3 #3 Rambit  Inc 8 6 215 232 0.571 3 0.637 0.825

As Of 4 #1 Automated Electric 1 13 208 288 0.071 10 0.607 0.785
July 2, 2025

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Brewer, Roger   Mgr 18 13 42 24 20 1 3 14 5 22 0.571 0.738 47 4 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Adams, Angelique 9 11 32 22 19 3 10 6 13 0.688 0.781 38 03/26/25   1  15 23 1
 Adams, Mike  ~ 13 10 33 23 14 4 2 3 7 3 21 0.697 1.212 36 3 04/02/25 1    21 14 3
 Altizer, Michael    04/09/25 1    21 20 2
 Austin, Doug 14 11 33 17 14 1 2 10 3 16 0.515 0.667 36 6 04/16/25 1    20 13 1
 Browning, Grace 6 14 43 24 24 19 11 14 0.558 0.558 54 04/23/25   1  18 19 3
 Crumbley, Ted  ^ 12 11 39 32 13 13 4 1 1 6 3 32 0.821 1.513 42 1 04/30/25 1    16 14 2
 Dickinson, Larry 11 9 27 20 16 3 1 5 1 1 14 0.741 0.926 29 2 05/07/25 1    22 21 1
 Dizon, Raymund 8 10 35 31 20 9 1 1 3 1 3 25 0.886 1.286 39 1 05/14/25 1    23 15 3
 Elliott, Brian 17 12 43 37 13 16 3 5 5 1 3 49 0.860 1.791 47 1 05/21/25 1    16 15 2
 Green, Tami 10 11 30 10 10 16 3 4 0.333 0.333 33 4 06/04/25 1    27 8 1
 J'Beily, Alice 2 7 16 8 8 4 3 1 8 0.500 0.500 20 4 06/11/25 1    17 12 3
 Shaw, Dusty 5 12 39 31 21 7 3 7 7 1 12 0.795 1.128 47 1 06/18/25 1    18 17 2
 Nunes, Lee 15 13 48 46 33 10 3 1 30 0.958 1.292 48 1 06/25/25 1    20 12 1
Name    07/02/25   1  12 13 3
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.686 0.979      

Substitutes      
 Ursino, Ted 3 11 9 9 2 5 0.818 0.818 11      
 Quenga, Jarvas "Q"         
 Alernathy, Don 1 3 3 3 1 1.000 1.000 3      
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    11 3 266 216
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No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
Games Bat HR Avg Avg Apprear Name

 Abernathy, Don 5 16 12 9 3 1 2 3 8 0.750 0.938 19 Automated Electric
 Adams, Angelique 11 32 22 19 3 6 10 13 0.688 0.781 38  Larry's Plumbing
 Adams, Mike  ~ 10 33 23 14 4 2 3 3 7 21 0.697 1.212 36  Larry's Plumbing
 Altizer, Michael     Larry's Plumbing
 Austin, Doug 11 33 17 14 1 2 3 10 16 0.515 0.667 36  Larry's Plumbing
 Barrow, Carla 11 38 28 23 2 2 1 6 2 9 21 0.737 0.974 46 Brendle Consulting
 Barrow, Terry 11 36 32 23 7 1 1 5 2 2 27 0.889 1.222 43 Brendle Consulting
 Blom, Greg 13 53 40 33 6 1 1 9 24 0.755 0.925 54 Brendle Consulting
 Boyd, Cedric 10 35 21 19 2 3 1 12 14 0.600 0.657 39 Brendle Consulting
 Braskamp, Charlene 12 40 18 18 4 1 20 12 0.450 0.450 45 Automated Electric
 Braskamp, Kevin 12 46 29 22 5 1 1 1 15 23 0.630 0.848 47 Rambit  Inc
 Braskamp, Natasha 9 30 15 15 7 6 0.500 0.500 30 Rambit  Inc
 Brendle, John 12 40 25 25 3 1 14 14 0.625 0.625 44 Brendle Consulting
 Brewer, Roger   Mgr 13 42 24 20 1 3 5 14 22 0.571 0.738 47  Larry's Plumbing
 Browning, Grace 14 43 24 24 11 19 14 0.558 0.558 54  Larry's Plumbing
 Bushey, Bill 13 49 32 20 12 2 1 11 23 0.653 0.898 52 Brendle Consulting
 Carson, Joey 13 46 37 20 13 1 3 1 2 7 39 0.804 1.326 49 Automated Electric
 Catalano, Jim 8 27 13 11 1 1 2 9 5 0.481 0.593 29 Brendle Consulting
 Costa, Michael 13 48 35 32 3 3 9 26 0.729 0.792 51 Rambit  Inc
 Crumbley, Ted  ^ 11 39 32 13 13 4 1 1 3 6 32 0.8205 1.51282 42  Larry's Plumbing
 Deemer, Bree 4 14 4 3 1 8 2 0.2857 0.35714 14 Automated Electric
 Delgado, Bob 3 11 7 3 4 1 4 7 0.636 1.000 12 Brendle Consulting
 Dickinson, Larry 9 27 20 16 3 1 1 5 14 0.741 0.926 29  Larry's Plumbing
 Dizon, Raymund 10 35 31 20 9 1 1 1 3 25 0.886 1.286 39  Larry's Plumbing
 Elliott, Brian 12 43 37 13 16 3 5 1 5 49 0.860 1.791 47  Larry's Plumbing
 Ellison, Bobby 5 19 11 4 6 1 6 9 0.579 1.000 19 Automated Electric
 Gates, Merrilee 5 12 8 8 4 3 5 0.667 0.667 16 Rambit  Inc
 Gedestad, Doug 11 41 31 22 7 2 2 7 19 0.756 1.024 43 Rambit  Inc
 Gonzalez, Angelina 10 35 18 18 2 15 13 0.514 0.514 37 Rambit  Inc
 Goodwin, Ken 8 26 18 9 6 2 1 3 1 5 17 0.692 1.269 30 Rambit  Inc
 Green, Tami 11 30 10 10 3 16 4 0.333 0.333 33  Larry's Plumbing
 Harrison, Will 11 43 36 17 16 1 1 1 6 28 0.837 1.395 43 Automated Electric
 Hennig, Dave 10 39 32 26 4 2 2 5 22 0.821 1.026 41 Automated Electric
 Hernandez, Ector  Mgr 13 39 25 23 2 4 8 15 0.641 0.692 43 Rambit  Inc
 Hickey, Don 12 43 34 22 6 3 3 1 5 28 0.791 1.279 44 Brendle Consulting
 Hillary, Lew 8 23 7 6 1 1 9 3 0.304 0.348 24 Rambit  Inc
 Holgerson, Mark 3 10 3 3 6 2 0.300 0.300 10 Automated Electric
 J'Beily, Alice 7 16 8 8 3 4 8 0.500 0.500 20  Larry's Plumbing
 Johnson, Rodney    Automated Electric
 Lobato, Emilio 13 47 31 22 9 4 2 11 12 0.660 0.851 53 Rambit  Inc
 Lopez, Eric 7 23 14 12 2 1 1 8 12 0.609 0.696 25 Automated Electric
 Luna, Jeff 14 51 33 21 6 2 4 1 1 13 34 0.647 1.078 53 Automated Electric
 Merrill, Monte 5 15 11 11 3 7 0.733 0.733 15 Rambit  Inc
 Nunes, Lee 13 48 46 33 10 3 1 30 0.958 1.292 48  Larry's Plumbing
 Patrick, Bryan 1 2 2 2 1 1.000 1.000 2 Automated Electric
 Phulps, Steve 1 2 1 2 1 3 Brendle Consulting
 Quenga, Jarvis  "Q" 8 33 26 11 9 4 1 1 5 26 0.788 1.485 33 Rambit  Inc
 Reisinger, Barbara 13 42 13 13 4 25 2 0.310 0.310 46 Automated Electric
 Rivera, Juan   Mgr 14 48 28 24 4 2 15 10 0.583 0.667 50 Automated Electric
 Rodriguez, Carlos 8 29 20 18 1 1 1 8 14 0.690 0.793 30 Brendle Consulting
 Sesso, Deanna   Mgr 3 5 2 2 1 3 1 0.400 0.400 6 Brendle Consulting

2025 Sacramento Golden Senior Softball Club

As of July 2, 2025
League 4   Wednesday Night  7:00 p.m.



    

No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
Games Bat HR Avg Avg Apprear Name

2025 Sacramento Golden Senior Softball Club

As of July 2, 2025
League 4   Wednesday Night  7:00 p.m.

 Shaw, Dusty 12 39 31 21 7 3 7 7 12 0.795 1.128 47  Larry's Plumbing
 Sigaenza, Eddie 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0.500 0.500 3 Brendle Consulting
 Siguenza, Eddie 2 8 5 4 1 3 2 0.625 0.750 8 Automated Electric
 Stone, Vicki 11 40 21 21 12 9 0.525 0.525 40 Brendle Consulting
 Tejeda, Juan 12 44 31 26 1 4 2 1 10 22 0.705 0.909 47 Rambit  Inc
 Thorpe, Mark  ~ 7 25 15 11 2 1 1 1 9 12 0.600 0.920 26 Rambit  Inc
 Ursino, Ted  ^ 11 41 36 21 7 3 1 4 1 1 3 47 0.878 1.561 43 Brendle Consulting
 Valencia, Danny 6 15 7 7 5 1 7 6 0.467 0.467 21 Automated Electric
 Villareal, Renee 4 12 7 4 2 1 3 2 5 0.583 0.917 15 Automated Electric
 Ybarra, Andy 1 3 2 2 1 1 0.667 0.667 3 Automated Electric

~ Indidcates player with Grand Slam Home Run
^ indicates player with a cycle (1B - 2B - 3B - Home Run in a single game)
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